
20 SAMEDI   05  MARS   ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 H 30 partiels kms 9 H  ou  14 H partiels kms

ORCHAISE ORCHAISE -        -        
BONIN 5,0       CHAMBON / CISSE 4,5       4,5       
SEILLAC 7,0       ONZAIN 9,0       13,5     
ASNIÈRES 15,0     CHAUMONT / LOIRE 3,0       16,5     
CHOUZY SUR CISSE 17,0     VALLIERES LES Gdes 7,5       24,0     
Château BEAUJOUR 21,0     L'ALLEU 4,0       28,0     
COULANGES 23,0     CHAUMONT / LOIRE 9,0       37,0     
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 25,0     ONZAIN (La Gare) 2,0       39,0     
MOLINEUF 27,0     ONZAIN (Le Colombier) 2,0       41,0     
ORCHAISE 29,0     SEILLAC 5,0       46,0     

BONIN-LA MULOTIERE -        46,0     
ORCHAISE 6,8       52,8     


